
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-404. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S18-702, S18-710  Ivanova N.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-501  Ivanova N.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST software Security  B16-505, B16-565  Polyakov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  B17-102, B17-106

 Hlestkov Y.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S18-702, S18-710  Ivanova N.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-501  Ivanova N.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S16-401  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S16-402, S16-403  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Laser Technology; Laser and Micro Technologies  M18-203, M18-217, S15-105

 Menushenkov A.P.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-601, S17-601  Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation (Selected Chapters)  S16-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  B17-V02, B18-V71  Novikov G.G.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S15-704, S15-705

 Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  S17-103, S17-104  Kuzovlev A.I., Karnakov B.M.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B17-105, B17-203  Popruzhenko S.V.,

Kondratiev K.A.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S16-401, S16-402, S16-403  Tihonov Y.N.


